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Metro Top 8 Standings 
Place          Club                Weight (lbs)    
 
 1             UCBC                111.03          
 2             Alamo               96.25           
 3             SAPD                89.36           
 4             SABC                82.51           
 5             Elite               63.47           
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Metro Big Bass - Saturday 
Place          Contestant               Club                Weight (lbs)  
 
 1             Vestal, Walter           UCBC                9.23          
 2             Westall Sr, Greg         Elite               7.80          
 3             Osborne Jr, Sonny        SAPD                7.53          
------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 4             Gholke, Robert           Alamo               7.39          
 5             Hahn, Glenn              SABC                6.72          
 6             Gawlik, Gabe             UCBC                6.36          
 7             Dikes, John              UCBC                6.22          
 8             Barnes III, Johnnie      SAPD                4.83          
 9             Kunz, Kenneth            Alamo               4.73          
 10            Robinson, Larry          Elite               4.68          
 11            Recknagel, Jamie         SAPD                3.50          
 12            Burger, Greg             SAPD                3.31          
 13            Sanders, Mel             UCBC                2.66          
 14            Jones, Jeff              Elite               2.56          
 15            Blankenship, Troy        UCBC                2.50          
 16            Glenney, David           UCBC                2.50          
 17            Ramirez, Will            SABC                2.23          
 18            Arnett, Joey             Alamo               2.16          
 19            Hutzler, Scott           Alamo               2.06          
 20            House, Jim               Elite               1.71          
 21            Evans, Robert            SAPD                1.68          
 22            Gonzalez, Alex           Alamo               1.66          
 23            Recknagel, David         SAPD                1.49          
 24            Zetka, Clayton           SABC                1.47          
 25            Connelley, Steve         UCBC                1.42          
 26            Hiatt, Kade              Alamo               1.36          
 27            Guevara, Mike            Elite               1.29          
 28            Pryor, Craig             SAPD                1.18          
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Metro Big Bass - Sunday 
Place          Contestant               Club                Weight (lbs)  
 
 1             Asher, Dennis            SABC                10.25         
 2             Burger, Greg             SAPD                9.04          
 3             Evans, Robert            SAPD                6.93          
------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 4             Dikes, John              UCBC                5.73          
 5             Schmidt, Mike            SABC                5.63          
 6             Schmoekel, Ken           UCBC                5.48          
 7             Hutzler, Scott           Alamo               5.04          
 8             Houston, Raymond         UCBC                3.28          
 9             Arnett, Joey             Alamo               2.54          
 10            Kessler, Ryan            SAPD                2.33          
 11            House, Jim               Elite               1.83          
 12            Barnes III, Johnnie      SAPD                1.61          
 13            Lewand, Adam             Elite               1.56          
 14            Recknagel, Caleb         SAPD                1.35          
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Metro Big Crappie 
 
************************************************************************ 
BIG CRAPPIE 
************************************************************************ 
 
Place          Contestant               Club                Weight (lbs)  
 
 1             Kessler, Russell         SAPD                1.41          
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Metro Individual Results 
Place          Contestant               Club                Weight (lbs)  
 
 1             Hahn, Glenn              SABC                19.92         
 2             Dikes, John              UCBC                19.67         
 3             Gholke, Robert           Alamo               19.42         
 4             Vestal, Walter           UCBC                18.59         
 5             Kessler, Russell         SAPD                17.97         
 6             Burger, Greg             SAPD                17.01         
 7             Schmidt, Mike            SABC                16.03         
 8             Beach, Jeff              UCBC                15.44         
 9             Budlong, Travis          UCBC                13.67         
 10            Mechler, Jeff            Alamo               13.42         
 11            Schmoekel, Ken           UCBC                12.72         
 12            Jones, Bryan             Alamo               12.30         
 13            Barnes III, Johnnie      SAPD                11.62         
 14            Westall Sr, Greg         Elite               11.60         
 15            Kunz, Kenneth            Alamo               11.39         
 16            Hutzler, Scott           Alamo               11.23         
 17            Williams, Michael        UCBC                11.08         
 18            Westall, Tim             Elite               10.75         
 19            Hiatt, Hayden            Alamo               10.67         
 20            Evans, Robert            SAPD                10.67         
 21            Crowe, Logan             Elite               10.65         
 22            Asher, Dennis            SABC                10.25         
 23            Sanders, Mel             UCBC                10.17         
 24            McQueen, John            UCBC                9.69          
 25            Warner, Chris            Alamo               9.39          
 26            Eichman, Wade            SAPD                8.61          
 27            Tauer, Wayne             Alamo               8.43          
 28            Eyhorn, Chris            SABC                8.29          
 29            Baty, Bill               SAPD                8.23          
 30            Arnett, Joey             Alamo               8.03          
 31            Shelton, Joseph          SABC                7.89          
 32            Saltz, Scott             Alamo               7.75          
 33            Kessler, Ryan            SAPD                7.72          
 34            Welch, Dana              Alamo               7.58          
 35            Osborne Jr, Sonny        SAPD                7.53          
 36            Drake, Richard           SABC                7.41          
 37            Robinson, Larry          Elite               7.30          
 38            Flores, Richard          SAPD                7.04          
 39            Kalinoski, Daniel        UCBC                6.84          
 40            Tabler, Art              Alamo               6.62          
 41            Zetka, Clayton           SABC                6.47          
 42            Markgraf, Danny          SAPD                6.47          
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 43            Gawlik, Gabe             UCBC                6.36          
 44            Jones, Jeff              Elite               6.32          
 45            Bradshaw, Donald         Elite               6.30          
 46            Gonzales, Leonard        SABC                6.25          
 47            Osborne, Susan           Alamo               5.91          
 48            Martinez, Richard        Elite               5.86          
 49            Hiatt, Weston            Alamo               5.83          
 50            Walz, Louis              Alamo               5.64          
 51            Hiatt, Kade              Alamo               5.21          
 52            Barnes, Pam              SAPD                5.09          
 53            Houston, Raymond         UCBC                5.00          
 54            Myers, Barry             SAPD                4.98          
 55            Benitez, Frankie         Elite               4.69          
 56            Glenney, David           UCBC                4.62          
 57            Houston, Natalie         UCBC                4.57          
 58            Kosub, James             UCBC                4.22          
 59            Taylor, Woodie           SABC                4.19          
 60            Guevara, Mike            Elite               4.09          
 61            Trinidad, Alexander      Alamo               4.00          
 62            Zetka, Raymond           SABC                3.99          
 63            Valdez, Samuel           UCBC                3.90          
 64            Hagelgans, Lyn           SAPD                3.72          
 65            Esparza, Jesse           SAPD                3.64          
 66            House, Jim               Elite               3.54          
 67            Connelley, Steve         UCBC                3.51          
 68            Recknagel, Jamie         SAPD                3.50          
 69            Beach, Colton            UCBC                3.45          
 70            Kessler, Nina            SAPD                3.44          
 71            De Leon, Tony            Elite               3.21          
 72            Wetherell, Bret          Alamo               3.06          
 73            Shaver, Bill             SAPD                2.99          
 74            Kosub, Rhonda            UCBC                2.83          
 75            Blankenship, Troy        UCBC                2.50          
 76            Ramirez, Will            SABC                2.23          
 77            Roebuck, Ron             SAPD                1.87          
 78            Edwards, Stanley         Elite               1.75          
 79            Gonzalez, Alex           Alamo               1.66          
 80            Lewand, Adam             Elite               1.56          
 81            Recknagel, David         SAPD                1.49          
 82            Osborne, Ryan            SAPD                1.38          
 83            Recknagel, Caleb         SAPD                1.35          
 84            Pryor, Craig             SAPD                1.18          
 85            Gore, Doug               Alamo               1.06          
 86            Almquist, Connie         Alamo               0.00          
 87            Almquist, Tony           Alamo               0.00          
 88            Arnett, Kenny            Alamo               0.00          
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 89            Dill, Cindy              SAPD                0.00          
 90            Epley, Donna             Alamo               0.00          
 91            Freeman, William         Alamo               0.00          
 92            Grossman, Mike           Alamo               0.00          
 93            Kessler, Bob             SAPD                0.00          
 94            Martinez, Rodolfo        UCBC                0.00          
 95            McMillian, Eric          Elite               0.00          
 96            Roscoe, Mike             SABC                0.00          
 97            Schimonsky, Bill         Alamo               0.00          
 98            Schmidt, Patty           SABC                0.00          
 99            Strunk, Marvin           SABC                0.00          
 100           Trinidad, Caleb          Alamo               0.00          
 101           Uridales IV, Raul        Alamo               0.00          
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Club Results 
Alamo 

 

Place  Contestant                    Club                Sat BB    Sat Wt    Sun BB    Sun Wt    Total Wt 

 

 1     Gholke, Robert                Alamo               7.39      11.86               7.56      19.42    

 2     Mechler, Jeff                 Alamo                         7.41                6.01      13.42    

 3     Jones, Bryan                  Alamo                         5.05                7.25      12.30    

 4     Kunz, Kenneth                 Alamo               4.73      7.52                3.87      11.39    

 5     Hutzler, Scott                Alamo               2.06      2.06      5.04      9.17      11.23    

 6     Hiatt, Hayden                 Alamo                         5.94                4.73      10.67    

 7     Warner, Chris                 Alamo                         4.64                4.75      9.39     

 8     Tauer, Wayne                  Alamo                         5.57                2.86      8.43     

 9     Arnett, Joey                  Alamo               2.16      2.16      2.54      5.87      8.03     

 10    Saltz, Scott                  Alamo                         3.83                3.92      7.75     

 11    Welch, Dana                   Alamo                         4.15                3.43      7.58     

 12    Tabler, Art                   Alamo                         4.44                2.18      6.62     

 13    Osborne, Susan                Alamo                         4.44                1.47      5.91     

 14    Hiatt, Weston                 Alamo                         2.38                3.45      5.83     

 15    Walz, Louis                   Alamo                         0.00                5.64      5.64     

 16    Hiatt, Kade                   Alamo               1.36      1.36                3.85      5.21     

 17    Trinidad, Alexander           Alamo                         3.21                0.79      4.00     

 18    Wetherell, Bret               Alamo                         0.00                3.06      3.06     

 19    Gonzalez, Alex                Alamo               1.66      1.66                0.00      1.66     

 20    Gore, Doug                    Alamo                         1.06                0.00      1.06     

 21    Almquist, Connie              Alamo                         0.00                0.00      0.00     

 22    Almquist, Tony                Alamo                         0.00                0.00      0.00     

 23    Arnett, Kenny                 Alamo                         0.00                0.00      0.00     

 24    Epley, Donna                  Alamo                         0.00                0.00      0.00     

 25    Freeman, William              Alamo                         0.00                0.00      0.00     

 26    Grossman, Mike                Alamo                         0.00                0.00      0.00     

 27    Schimonsky, Bill              Alamo                         0.00                0.00      0.00     

 28    Trinidad, Caleb               Alamo                         0.00                0.00      0.00     

 29    Uridales IV, Raul             Alamo                         0.00                0.00      0.00     

 

 
  



 

9 | P a g e  
 

Elite 

 

Place  Contestant                    Club                Sat BB    Sat Wt    Sun BB    Sun Wt    Total Wt 

 

 1     Westall Sr, Greg              Elite               7.80      11.60               0.00      11.60    

 2     Westall, Tim                  Elite                         7.27                3.48      10.75    

 3     Crowe, Logan                  Elite                         6.34                4.31      10.65    

 4     Robinson, Larry               Elite               4.68      7.30                0.00      7.30     

 5     Jones, Jeff                   Elite               2.56      2.56                3.76      6.32     

 6     Bradshaw, Donald              Elite                         6.30                0.00      6.30     

 7     Martinez, Richard             Elite                         5.86                0.00      5.86     

 8     Benitez, Frankie              Elite                         0.00                4.69      4.69     

 9     Guevara, Mike                 Elite               1.29      1.29                2.80      4.09     

 10    House, Jim                    Elite               1.71      1.71      1.83      1.83      3.54     

 11    De Leon, Tony                 Elite                         3.21                0.00      3.21     

 12    Edwards, Stanley              Elite                         0.00                1.75      1.75     

 13    Lewand, Adam                  Elite                         0.00      1.56      1.56      1.56     

 14    McMillian, Eric               Elite                         0.00                0.00      0.00     

 

 

SABC 

 

Place  Contestant                    Club                Sat BB    Sat Wt    Sun BB    Sun Wt    Total Wt 

 

 1     Hahn, Glenn                   SABC                6.72      14.30               5.62      19.92    

 2     Schmidt, Mike                 SABC                          8.56      5.63      7.47      16.03    

 3     Asher, Dennis                 SABC                          0.00      10.25     10.25     10.25    

 4     Eyhorn, Chris                 SABC                          4.61                3.68      8.29     

 5     Shelton, Joseph               SABC                          7.89                0.00      7.89     

 6     Drake, Richard                SABC                          1.40                6.01      7.41     

 7     Zetka, Clayton                SABC                1.47      1.47                5.00      6.47     

 8     Gonzales, Leonard             SABC                          4.87                1.38      6.25     

 9     Taylor, Woodie                SABC                          1.93                2.26      4.19     

 10    Zetka, Raymond                SABC                          3.99                0.00      3.99     

 11    Ramirez, Will                 SABC                2.23      2.23                0.00      2.23     

 12    Roscoe, Mike                  SABC                          0.00                0.00      0.00     

 13    Schmidt, Patty                SABC                          0.00                0.00      0.00     

 14    Strunk, Marvin                SABC                          0.00                0.00      0.00     
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SAPD 

 

Place  Contestant                    Club                Sat BB    Sat Wt    Sun BB    Sun Wt    Total Wt 

 

 1     Kessler, Russell              SAPD                          8.93                9.04      17.97    

 2     Burger, Greg                  SAPD                3.31      3.31      9.04      13.70     17.01    

 3     Barnes III, Johnnie           SAPD                4.83      10.01     1.61      1.61      11.62    

 4     Evans, Robert                 SAPD                1.68      1.68      6.93      8.99      10.67    

 5     Eichman, Wade                 SAPD                          3.41                5.20      8.61     

 6     Baty, Bill                    SAPD                          4.92                3.31      8.23     

 7     Kessler, Ryan                 SAPD                          5.39      2.33      2.33      7.72     

 8     Osborne Jr, Sonny             SAPD                7.53      7.53                0.00      7.53     

 9     Flores, Richard               SAPD                          2.77                4.27      7.04     

 10    Markgraf, Danny               SAPD                          0.00                6.47      6.47     

 11    Barnes, Pam                   SAPD                          5.09                0.00      5.09     

 12    Myers, Barry                  SAPD                          0.00                4.98      4.98     

 13    Hagelgans, Lyn                SAPD                          1.47                2.25      3.72     

 14    Esparza, Jesse                SAPD                          3.64                0.00      3.64     

 15    Recknagel, Jamie              SAPD                3.50      3.50                0.00      3.50     

 16    Kessler, Nina                 SAPD                          3.44                0.00      3.44     

 17    Shaver, Bill                  SAPD                          0.00                2.99      2.99     

 18    Roebuck, Ron                  SAPD                          0.00                1.87      1.87     

 19    Recknagel, David              SAPD                1.49      1.49                0.00      1.49     

 20    Osborne, Ryan                 SAPD                          0.00                1.38      1.38     

 21    Recknagel, Caleb              SAPD                          0.00      1.35      1.35      1.35     

 22    Pryor, Craig                  SAPD                1.18      1.18                0.00      1.18     

 23    Dill, Cindy                   SAPD                          0.00                0.00      0.00     

 24    Kessler, Bob                  SAPD                          0.00                0.00      0.00     
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UCBC 

 

Place  Contestant                    Club                Sat BB    Sat Wt    Sun BB    Sun Wt    Total Wt 

 

 1     Dikes, John                   UCBC                6.22      8.89      5.73      10.78     19.67    

 2     Vestal, Walter                UCBC                9.23      18.59               0.00      18.59    

 3     Beach, Jeff                   UCBC                          8.11                7.33      15.44    

 4     Budlong, Travis               UCBC                          7.85                5.82      13.67    

 5     Schmoekel, Ken                UCBC                          5.96      5.48      6.76      12.72    

 6     Williams, Michael             UCBC                          6.12                4.96      11.08    

 7     Sanders, Mel                  UCBC                2.66      2.66                7.51      10.17    

 8     McQueen, John                 UCBC                          4.81                4.88      9.69     

 9     Kalinoski, Daniel             UCBC                          3.67                3.17      6.84     

 10    Gawlik, Gabe                  UCBC                6.36      6.36                0.00      6.36     

 11    Houston, Raymond              UCBC                          1.72      3.28      3.28      5.00     

 12    Glenney, David                UCBC                2.50      2.50                2.12      4.62     

 13    Houston, Natalie              UCBC                          0.00                4.57      4.57     

 14    Kosub, James                  UCBC                          4.22                0.00      4.22     

 15    Valdez, Samuel                UCBC                          0.00                3.90      3.90     

 16    Connelley, Steve              UCBC                1.42      1.42                2.09      3.51     

 17    Beach, Colton                 UCBC                          0.00                3.45      3.45     

 18    Kosub, Rhonda                 UCBC                          0.00                2.83      2.83     

 19    Blankenship, Troy             UCBC                2.50      2.50                0.00      2.50     

 20    Martinez, Rodolfo             UCBC                          0.00                0.00      0.00     
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Club Top 8 
Alamo 
 
Place       Contestant                    Club                Weight (lbs) 
 
 1          Gholke, Robert                Alamo               19.42      
 2          Mechler, Jeff                 Alamo               13.42      
 3          Jones, Bryan                  Alamo               12.30      
 4          Kunz, Kenneth                 Alamo               11.39      
 5          Hutzler, Scott                Alamo               11.23      
 6          Hiatt, Hayden                 Alamo               10.67      
 7          Warner, Chris                 Alamo               9.39       
 8          Tauer, Wayne                  Alamo               8.43       
 
Total:    96.25  lbs        
 
Elite 
 
Place       Contestant                    Club                Weight (lbs) 
 
 1          Westall Sr, Greg              Elite               11.60      
 2          Westall, Tim                  Elite               10.75      
 3          Crowe, Logan                  Elite               10.65      
 4          Robinson, Larry               Elite               7.30       
 5          Jones, Jeff                   Elite               6.32       
 6          Bradshaw, Donald              Elite               6.30       
 7          Martinez, Richard             Elite               5.86       
 8          Benitez, Frankie              Elite               4.69       
 
Total:    63.47  lbs        
 
SABC 
 
Place       Contestant                    Club                Weight (lbs) 
 
 1          Hahn, Glenn                   SABC                19.92      
 2          Schmidt, Mike                 SABC                16.03      
 3          Asher, Dennis                 SABC                10.25      
 4          Eyhorn, Chris                 SABC                8.29       
 5          Shelton, Joseph               SABC                7.89       
 6          Drake, Richard                SABC                7.41       
 7          Zetka, Clayton                SABC                6.47       
 8          Gonzales, Leonard             SABC                6.25       
 
Total:    82.51  lbs        
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SAPD 
 
Place       Contestant                    Club                Weight (lbs) 
 
 1          Kessler, Russell              SAPD                17.97      
 2          Burger, Greg                  SAPD                17.01      
 3          Barnes III, Johnnie           SAPD                11.62      
 4          Evans, Robert                 SAPD                10.67      
 5          Eichman, Wade                 SAPD                8.61       
 6          Baty, Bill                    SAPD                8.23       
 7          Kessler, Ryan                 SAPD                7.72       
 8          Osborne Jr, Sonny             SAPD                7.53       
 
Total:    89.36  lbs        
 
UCBC 
 
Place       Contestant                    Club                Weight (lbs) 
 
 1          Dikes, John                   UCBC                19.67      
 2          Vestal, Walter                UCBC                18.59      
 3          Beach, Jeff                   UCBC                15.44      
 4          Budlong, Travis               UCBC                13.67      
 5          Schmoekel, Ken                UCBC                12.72      
 6          Williams, Michael             UCBC                11.08      
 7          Sanders, Mel                  UCBC                10.17      
 8          McQueen, John                 UCBC                9.69       
 
Total:    111.03 lbs        
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TOC Open Results 
Place          Contestant                    Club                Weight (lbs)    
 
 1             Hahn, Glenn                   SABC                19.92           
 2             Dikes, John                   UCBC                19.67           
 3             Gholke, Robert                Alamo               19.42           
----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 4             Vestal, Walter                UCBC                18.59           
 5             Kessler, Russell              SAPD                17.97           
 6             Schmoekel, Ken                UCBC                12.72           
 7             Jones, Bryan                  Alamo               12.30           
 8             Barnes III, Johnnie           SAPD                11.62           
 9             Hutzler, Scott                Alamo               11.23           
 10            Williams, Michael             UCBC                11.08           
 11            Westall, Tim                  Elite               10.75           
 12            Hiatt, Hayden                 Alamo               10.67           
 13            Evans, Robert                 SAPD                10.67           
 14            Warner, Chris                 Alamo               9.39            
 15            Tauer, Wayne                  Alamo               8.43            
 16            Eyhorn, Chris                 SABC                8.29            
 17            Baty, Bill                    SAPD                8.23            
 18            Saltz, Scott                  Alamo               7.75            
 19            Kessler, Ryan                 SAPD                7.72            
 20            Osborne Jr, Sonny             SAPD                7.53            
 21            Drake, Richard                SABC                7.41            
 22            Flores, Richard               SAPD                7.04            
 23            Kalinoski, Daniel             UCBC                6.84            
 24            Jones, Jeff                   Elite               6.32            
 25            Gonzales, Leonard             SABC                6.25            
 26            Osborne, Susan                Alamo               5.91            
 27            Martinez, Richard             Elite               5.86            
 28            Hiatt, Weston                 Alamo               5.83            
 29            Hiatt, Kade                   Alamo               5.21            
 30            Barnes, Pam                   SAPD                5.09            
 31            Myers, Barry                  SAPD                4.98            
 32            Kosub, James                  UCBC                4.22            
 33            Taylor, Woodie                SABC                4.19            
 34            Guevara, Mike                 Elite               4.09            
 35            Recknagel, Jamie              SAPD                3.50            
 36            Gonzalez, Alex                Alamo               1.66            
 37            Pryor, Craig                  SAPD                1.18            
 38            Dill, Cindy                   SAPD                0.00            
 39            Kessler, Bob                  SAPD                0.00            
 40            Roscoe, Mike                  SABC                0.00            
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TOC Open Big Bass 
Place          Contestant                    Club                Weight (lbs)    
 
 1             Vestal, Walter                UCBC                9.23            
 2             Osborne Jr, Sonny             SAPD                7.53            
 3             Gholke, Robert                Alamo               7.39            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 4             Evans, Robert                 SAPD                6.93            
 5             Hahn, Glenn                   SABC                6.72            
 6             Dikes, John                   UCBC                6.22            
 7             Dikes, John                   UCBC                5.73            
 8             Schmoekel, Ken                UCBC                5.48            
 9             Hutzler, Scott                Alamo               5.04            
 10            Barnes III, Johnnie           SAPD                4.83            
 11            Recknagel, Jamie              SAPD                3.50            
 12            Jones, Jeff                   Elite               2.56            
 13            Kessler, Ryan                 SAPD                2.33            
 14            Hutzler, Scott                Alamo               2.06            
 15            Evans, Robert                 SAPD                1.68            
 16            Gonzalez, Alex                Alamo               1.66            
 17            Barnes III, Johnnie           SAPD                1.61            
 18            Hiatt, Kade                   Alamo               1.36            
 19            Guevara, Mike                 Elite               1.29            
 20            Pryor, Craig                  SAPD                1.18            
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TOC Ladies Results 
Place          Contestant                    Club                Weight (lbs)    
 
 1             Osborne, Susan                Alamo               5.91            
 2             Barnes, Pam                   SAPD                5.09            
 3             Recknagel, Jamie              SAPD                3.50            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 4             Kosub, Rhonda                 UCBC                2.83            
 5             Almquist, Connie              Alamo               0.00            
 6             Dill, Cindy                   SAPD                0.00            
 7             Epley, Donna                  Alamo               0.00            
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TOC Juniors Results 
Place          Contestant                    Club                Weight (lbs)    
 
 1             Valdez, Samuel                UCBC                3.90            
 2             Recknagel, Caleb              SAPD                1.35            
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City Payouts – Big Bass 
City Big Bass Pot - Saturday: $202.00 
City Big Bass Pot - Sunday:   $202.00 
City Big Crappie:             $101.00 
 
 
***************************************************************************** 
Big Bass - Saturday 
***************************************************************************** 
Place     Payout       Contestant                Club                Wt (lbs) 
 
1         $101.00      Vestal, Walter            UCBC                9.23     
2         $60.60       Westall Sr, Greg          Elite               7.80     
3         $40.40       Osborne Jr, Sonny         SAPD                7.53     
 
 
***************************************************************************** 
Big Bass - Sunday 
***************************************************************************** 
Place     Payout       Contestant                Club                Wt (lbs) 
 
1         $101.00      Asher, Dennis             SABC                10.25    
2         $60.60       Burger, Greg              SAPD                9.04     
3         $40.40       Evans, Robert             SAPD                6.93     
 
 
***************************************************************************** 
Big Crappie 
***************************************************************************** 
Place     Payout       Contestant                Club                Wt (lbs) 
 
1         $101.00      Kessler, Russell          SAPD                1.41     
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TOC Payouts – Heavy Stringer/Big Bass/Auction 
***************************************************************************** 
TOC Payouts - Heavy Stringer 
***************************************************************************** 
Place      Payout       Contestant               Club                Wt (lbs)  
 
1          $500.00      Hahn, Glenn              SABC                19.92     
2          $300.00      Dikes, John              UCBC                19.67     
3          $200.00      Gholke, Robert           Alamo               19.42     
 
 
***************************************************************************** 
TOC Payouts - Big Bass 
***************************************************************************** 
Place      Payout       Contestant               Club                Wt (lbs)  
 
1          $200.00      Vestal, Walter           UCBC                9.23      
2          $120.00      Osborne Jr, Sonny        SAPD                7.53      
3          $80.00       Gholke, Robert           Alamo               7.39      
 
 
***************************************************************************** 
TOC Auction Payouts - Heavy Stringer 
***************************************************************************** 
Place      Payout       Highest Bidder           Club                Wt (lbs)  
 
1          $845.00      Hahn, Glenn              SABC                19.92     
2          $507.00      Glenney, David           UCBC                19.67     
3          $338.00      Saltz, Scott             Alamo               19.42     
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Side Pot Payouts – Heavy Stringer 
***************************************************************************** 
Side Pot - Saturday 
***************************************************************************** 
Place      Payout       Contestant               Club                Wt (lbs)  
 
1          $384.00      Vestal, Walter           UCBC                18.59     
2          $256.00      Hahn, Glenn              SABC                14.30     
3          $0.00        Gholke, Robert           Alamo               11.86     
 
 
 
***************************************************************************** 
Side Pot - Sunday 
***************************************************************************** 
Place      Payout       Contestant               Club                Wt (lbs)  
 
1          $384.00      Burger, Greg             SAPD                13.70     
2          $256.00      Dikes, John              UCBC                10.78     
3          $0.00        Asher, Dennis            SABC                10.25     
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Ladies Side Pot Payouts – Heavy Stringer 
***************************************************************************** 
Ladies Payouts - Heavy Stringer 
***************************************************************************** 
Place      Payout       Contestant               Club                Wt (lbs)  
 
1          $125.00      Welch, Dana              Alamo               7.58      
2          $75.00       Osborne, Susan           Alamo               5.91      
3          $50.00       Barnes, Pam              SAPD                5.09      
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Metro Stats 
Metro Stats by Club - Saturday 
 
Club                #Fish     Wt (lbs)       #Dead     Final Wt (lbs)  
Alamo               39        78.74          0         78.74           
Elite               22        53.44          0         53.44           
SABC                22        51.25          0         51.25           
SAPD                30        67.76          0         67.76           
UCBC                30        85.38          0         85.38           
 
Metro Stats by Club - Sunday 
 
Club                #Fish     Wt (lbs)       #Dead     Final Wt (lbs)  
Alamo               44        80.36          1         79.86           
Elite               12        24.18          0         24.18           
SABC                16        41.67          0         41.67           
SAPD                30        69.74          0         69.74           
UCBC                31        73.45          0         73.45           
 
Metro Stats by Club - Final 
 
Club                #Fish     Wt (lbs)       #Dead     Final Wt (lbs)  
Alamo               83        159.10         1         158.60          
Elite               34        77.62          0         77.62           
SABC                38        92.92          0         92.92           
SAPD                60        137.50         0         137.50          
UCBC                61        158.83         0         158.83          
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Metro Stats Overall - Saturday 
 
#Fish     Wt (lbs)       #Dead     Final Wt (lbs)  
143       336.57         0         336.57          
 
Average Fish (lbs):      2.35            
 
 
 
Metro Stats Overall - Sunday 
 
#Fish     Wt (lbs)       #Dead     Final Wt (lbs)  
133       289.40         1         288.90          
 
Average Fish (lbs):      2.18            
 
 
 
Metro Stats Overall - Final 
 
#Fish     Wt (lbs)       #Dead     Final Wt (lbs)  
276       625.97         1         625.47          
 
Average Fish (lbs):      2.27            
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Ladies Side Pot Contestants 
No        Name                     Club            
 
47        Almquist, Connie         Alamo           
270       Barnes, Pam              SAPD            
65        Dill, Cindy              SAPD            
408       Hagelgans, Lyn           SAPD            
430       Kessler, Nina            SAPD            
242       Kosub, Rhonda            UCBC            
124       Osborne, Susan           Alamo           
78        Recknagel, Jamie         SAPD            
423       Schmidt, Patty           SABC            
420       Welch, Dana              Alamo           
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Side Pot Contestants 
No             Name                          Club                 
 
48             Almquist, Tony                Alamo                
411            Arnett, Joey                  Alamo                
97             Asher, Dennis                 SABC                 
166            Barnes III, Johnnie           SAPD                 
62             Baty, Bill                    SAPD                 
429            Beach, Jeff                   UCBC                 
381            Benitez, Frankie              Elite                
425            Blankenship, Troy             UCBC                 
146            Bradshaw, Donald              Elite                
165            Budlong, Travis               UCBC                 
63             Burger, Greg                  SAPD                 
7              Connelley, Steve              UCBC                 
421            Crowe, Logan                  Elite                
274            Dikes, John                   UCBC                 
87             Drake, Richard                SABC                 
67             Eichman, Wade                 SAPD                 
68             Esparza, Jesse                SAPD                 
167            Evans, Robert                 SAPD                 
192            Eyhorn, Chris                 SABC                 
70             Flores, Richard               SAPD                 
58             Freeman, William              Alamo                
147            Gawlik, Gabe                  UCBC                 
378            Gholke, Robert                Alamo                
10             Glenney, David                UCBC                 
253            Gonzales, Leonard             SABC                 
379            Grossman, Mike                Alamo                
143            Guevara, Mike                 Elite                
90             Hahn, Glenn                   SABC                 
333            Hiatt, Hayden                 Alamo                
401            House, Jim                    Elite                
246            Houston, Natalie              UCBC                 
245            Houston, Raymond              UCBC                 
14             Hutzler, Scott                Alamo                
382            Jones, Jeff                   Elite                
375            Kalinoski, Daniel             UCBC                 
430            Kessler, Nina                 SAPD                 
377            Kessler, Russell              SAPD                 
241            Kosub, James                  UCBC                 
59             Kunz, Kenneth                 Alamo                
210            Markgraf, Danny               SAPD                 
280            Martinez, Rodolfo             UCBC                 
391            McQueen, John                 UCBC                 
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363            Mechler, Jeff                 Alamo                
73             Myers, Barry                  SAPD                 
124            Osborne, Susan                Alamo                
76             Pryor, Craig                  SAPD                 
422            Ramirez, Will                 SABC                 
77             Roebuck, Ron                  SAPD                 
353            Roscoe, Mike                  SABC                 
23             Saltz, Scott                  Alamo                
13             Sanders, Mel                  UCBC                 
388            Schmidt, Mike                 SABC                 
9              Schmoekel, Ken                UCBC                 
235            Shaver, Bill                  SAPD                 
57             Tabler, Art                   Alamo                
123            Tauer, Wayne                  Alamo                
95             Taylor, Woodie                SABC                 
1              Vestal, Walter                UCBC                 
398            Warner, Chris                 Alamo                
153            Westall Sr, Greg              Elite                
284            Wetherell, Bret               Alamo                
286            Williams, Michael             UCBC                 
427            Zetka, Clayton                SABC                 
426            Zetka, Raymond                SABC                 
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TOC Open Contestants 
No        Name                     Club            
 
166       Barnes III, Johnnie      SAPD            
270       Barnes, Pam              SAPD            
62        Baty, Bill               SAPD            
274       Dikes, John              UCBC            
65        Dill, Cindy              SAPD            
87        Drake, Richard           SABC            
167       Evans, Robert            SAPD            
192       Eyhorn, Chris            SABC            
70        Flores, Richard          SAPD            
378       Gholke, Robert           Alamo           
253       Gonzales, Leonard        SABC            
394       Gonzalez, Alex           Alamo           
143       Guevara, Mike            Elite           
90        Hahn, Glenn              SABC            
333       Hiatt, Hayden            Alamo           
334       Hiatt, Kade              Alamo           
335       Hiatt, Weston            Alamo           
14        Hutzler, Scott           Alamo           
53        Jones, Bryan             Alamo           
382       Jones, Jeff              Elite           
375       Kalinoski, Daniel        UCBC            
213       Kessler, Bob             SAPD            
377       Kessler, Russell         SAPD            
345       Kessler, Ryan            SAPD            
241       Kosub, James             UCBC            
163       Martinez, Richard        Elite           
73        Myers, Barry             SAPD            
74        Osborne Jr, Sonny        SAPD            
124       Osborne, Susan           Alamo           
76        Pryor, Craig             SAPD            
78        Recknagel, Jamie         SAPD            
353       Roscoe, Mike             SABC            
23        Saltz, Scott             Alamo           
9         Schmoekel, Ken           UCBC            
123       Tauer, Wayne             Alamo           
95        Taylor, Woodie           SABC            
1         Vestal, Walter           UCBC            
398       Warner, Chris            Alamo           
387       Westall, Tim             Elite           
286       Williams, Michael        UCBC            
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TOC Ladies Contestants 
No        Name                     Club            
 
47        Almquist, Connie         Alamo           
270       Barnes, Pam              SAPD            
65        Dill, Cindy              SAPD            
46        Epley, Donna             Alamo           
242       Kosub, Rhonda            UCBC            
124       Osborne, Susan           Alamo           
78        Recknagel, Jamie         SAPD            
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TOC Juniors Contestants 
No        Name                     Club            
 
271       Recknagel, Caleb         SAPD            
415       Valdez, Samuel           UCBC            
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Metro Contestants (by Name) 
No        Name                     Club            
 
47        Almquist, Connie         Alamo           
48        Almquist, Tony           Alamo           
411       Arnett, Joey             Alamo           
416       Arnett, Kenny            Alamo           
97        Asher, Dennis            SABC            
166       Barnes III, Johnnie      SAPD            
270       Barnes, Pam              SAPD            
62        Baty, Bill               SAPD            
428       Beach, Colton            UCBC            
429       Beach, Jeff              UCBC            
381       Benitez, Frankie         Elite           
425       Blankenship, Troy        UCBC            
146       Bradshaw, Donald         Elite           
165       Budlong, Travis          UCBC            
63        Burger, Greg             SAPD            
7         Connelley, Steve         UCBC            
421       Crowe, Logan             Elite           
208       De Leon, Tony            Elite           
274       Dikes, John              UCBC            
65        Dill, Cindy              SAPD            
87        Drake, Richard           SABC            
114       Edwards, Stanley         Elite           
67        Eichman, Wade            SAPD            
46        Epley, Donna             Alamo           
68        Esparza, Jesse           SAPD            
167       Evans, Robert            SAPD            
192       Eyhorn, Chris            SABC            
70        Flores, Richard          SAPD            
58        Freeman, William         Alamo           
147       Gawlik, Gabe             UCBC            
378       Gholke, Robert           Alamo           
10        Glenney, David           UCBC            
253       Gonzales, Leonard        SABC            
394       Gonzalez, Alex           Alamo           
395       Gore, Doug               Alamo           
379       Grossman, Mike           Alamo           
143       Guevara, Mike            Elite           
408       Hagelgans, Lyn           SAPD            
90        Hahn, Glenn              SABC            
333       Hiatt, Hayden            Alamo           
334       Hiatt, Kade              Alamo           
335       Hiatt, Weston            Alamo           
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401       House, Jim               Elite           
246       Houston, Natalie         UCBC            
245       Houston, Raymond         UCBC            
14        Hutzler, Scott           Alamo           
53        Jones, Bryan             Alamo           
382       Jones, Jeff              Elite           
375       Kalinoski, Daniel        UCBC            
213       Kessler, Bob             SAPD            
430       Kessler, Nina            SAPD            
377       Kessler, Russell         SAPD            
345       Kessler, Ryan            SAPD            
241       Kosub, James             UCBC            
242       Kosub, Rhonda            UCBC            
59        Kunz, Kenneth            Alamo           
403       Lewand, Adam             Elite           
210       Markgraf, Danny          SAPD            
163       Martinez, Richard        Elite           
280       Martinez, Rodolfo        UCBC            
341       McMillian, Eric          Elite           
391       McQueen, John            UCBC            
363       Mechler, Jeff            Alamo           
73        Myers, Barry             SAPD            
74        Osborne Jr, Sonny        SAPD            
410       Osborne, Ryan            SAPD            
124       Osborne, Susan           Alamo           
76        Pryor, Craig             SAPD            
422       Ramirez, Will            SABC            
271       Recknagel, Caleb         SAPD            
75        Recknagel, David         SAPD            
78        Recknagel, Jamie         SAPD            
300       Robinson, Larry          Elite           
77        Roebuck, Ron             SAPD            
353       Roscoe, Mike             SABC            
23        Saltz, Scott             Alamo           
13        Sanders, Mel             UCBC            
51        Schimonsky, Bill         Alamo           
388       Schmidt, Mike            SABC            
423       Schmidt, Patty           SABC            
9         Schmoekel, Ken           UCBC            
235       Shaver, Bill             SAPD            
424       Shelton, Joseph          SABC            
195       Strunk, Marvin           SABC            
57        Tabler, Art              Alamo           
123       Tauer, Wayne             Alamo           
95        Taylor, Woodie           SABC            
417       Trinidad, Alexander      Alamo           
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418       Trinidad, Caleb          Alamo           
419       Uridales IV, Raul        Alamo           
415       Valdez, Samuel           UCBC            
1         Vestal, Walter           UCBC            
293       Walz, Louis              Alamo           
398       Warner, Chris            Alamo           
420       Welch, Dana              Alamo           
153       Westall Sr, Greg         Elite           
387       Westall, Tim             Elite           
284       Wetherell, Bret          Alamo           
286       Williams, Michael        UCBC            
427       Zetka, Clayton           SABC            
426       Zetka, Raymond           SABC            
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Metro Contestants (by No.) 
No        Name                     Club            
 
1         Vestal, Walter           UCBC            
7         Connelley, Steve         UCBC            
9         Schmoekel, Ken           UCBC            
10        Glenney, David           UCBC            
13        Sanders, Mel             UCBC            
14        Hutzler, Scott           Alamo           
23        Saltz, Scott             Alamo           
46        Epley, Donna             Alamo           
47        Almquist, Connie         Alamo           
48        Almquist, Tony           Alamo           
51        Schimonsky, Bill         Alamo           
53        Jones, Bryan             Alamo           
57        Tabler, Art              Alamo           
58        Freeman, William         Alamo           
59        Kunz, Kenneth            Alamo           
62        Baty, Bill               SAPD            
63        Burger, Greg             SAPD            
65        Dill, Cindy              SAPD            
67        Eichman, Wade            SAPD            
68        Esparza, Jesse           SAPD            
70        Flores, Richard          SAPD            
73        Myers, Barry             SAPD            
74        Osborne Jr, Sonny        SAPD            
75        Recknagel, David         SAPD            
76        Pryor, Craig             SAPD            
77        Roebuck, Ron             SAPD            
78        Recknagel, Jamie         SAPD            
87        Drake, Richard           SABC            
90        Hahn, Glenn              SABC            
95        Taylor, Woodie           SABC            
97        Asher, Dennis            SABC            
114       Edwards, Stanley         Elite           
123       Tauer, Wayne             Alamo           
124       Osborne, Susan           Alamo           
143       Guevara, Mike            Elite           
146       Bradshaw, Donald         Elite           
147       Gawlik, Gabe             UCBC            
153       Westall Sr, Greg         Elite           
163       Martinez, Richard        Elite           
165       Budlong, Travis          UCBC            
166       Barnes III, Johnnie      SAPD            
167       Evans, Robert            SAPD            
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192       Eyhorn, Chris            SABC            
195       Strunk, Marvin           SABC            
208       De Leon, Tony            Elite           
210       Markgraf, Danny          SAPD            
213       Kessler, Bob             SAPD            
235       Shaver, Bill             SAPD            
241       Kosub, James             UCBC            
242       Kosub, Rhonda            UCBC            
245       Houston, Raymond         UCBC            
246       Houston, Natalie         UCBC            
253       Gonzales, Leonard        SABC            
270       Barnes, Pam              SAPD            
271       Recknagel, Caleb         SAPD            
274       Dikes, John              UCBC            
280       Martinez, Rodolfo        UCBC            
284       Wetherell, Bret          Alamo           
286       Williams, Michael        UCBC            
293       Walz, Louis              Alamo           
300       Robinson, Larry          Elite           
333       Hiatt, Hayden            Alamo           
334       Hiatt, Kade              Alamo           
335       Hiatt, Weston            Alamo           
341       McMillian, Eric          Elite           
345       Kessler, Ryan            SAPD            
353       Roscoe, Mike             SABC            
363       Mechler, Jeff            Alamo           
375       Kalinoski, Daniel        UCBC            
377       Kessler, Russell         SAPD            
378       Gholke, Robert           Alamo           
379       Grossman, Mike           Alamo           
381       Benitez, Frankie         Elite           
382       Jones, Jeff              Elite           
387       Westall, Tim             Elite           
388       Schmidt, Mike            SABC            
391       McQueen, John            UCBC            
394       Gonzalez, Alex           Alamo           
395       Gore, Doug               Alamo           
398       Warner, Chris            Alamo           
401       House, Jim               Elite           
403       Lewand, Adam             Elite           
408       Hagelgans, Lyn           SAPD            
410       Osborne, Ryan            SAPD            
411       Arnett, Joey             Alamo           
415       Valdez, Samuel           UCBC            
416       Arnett, Kenny            Alamo           
417       Trinidad, Alexander      Alamo           
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418       Trinidad, Caleb          Alamo           
419       Uridales IV, Raul        Alamo           
420       Welch, Dana              Alamo           
421       Crowe, Logan             Elite           
422       Ramirez, Will            SABC            
423       Schmidt, Patty           SABC            
424       Shelton, Joseph          SABC            
425       Blankenship, Troy        UCBC            
426       Zetka, Raymond           SABC            
427       Zetka, Clayton           SABC            
428       Beach, Colton            UCBC            
429       Beach, Jeff              UCBC            
430       Kessler, Nina            SAPD            
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Auction Summary 
No             Name                     Club                Sold For            Sold To              

 

166            Barnes III, Johnnie      SAPD                $110.00             Barnes III, Johnnie       

270            Barnes, Pam              SAPD                $30.00              Barnes III, Johnnie       

62             Baty, Bill               SAPD                $20.00              Barnes III, Johnnie       

274            Dikes, John              UCBC                $30.00              Glenney, David            

65             Dill, Cindy              SAPD                $10.00              Barnes, Pam               

87             Drake, Richard           SABC                $90.00              Gonzales, Leonard         

167            Evans, Robert            SAPD                $10.00              Evans, Robert             

192            Eyhorn, Chris            SABC                $70.00              Gonzales, Leonard         

70             Flores, Richard          SAPD                $50.00              Barnes III, Johnnie       

378            Gholke, Robert           Alamo               $40.00              Saltz, Scott              

253            Gonzales, Leonard        SABC                $30.00              Gonzales, Leonard         

394            Gonzalez, Alex           Alamo               $20.00              Gonzalez, Alex            

143            Guevara, Mike            Elite               $60.00              Tauer, Wayne              

90             Hahn, Glenn              SABC                $30.00              Hahn, Glenn               

333            Hiatt, Hayden            Alamo               $60.00              Osborne, Susan            

334            Hiatt, Kade              Alamo               $20.00              Almquist, Connie          

335            Hiatt, Weston            Alamo               $30.00              Warner, Chris             

14             Hutzler, Scott           Alamo               $30.00              Barnes III, Johnnie       

53             Jones, Bryan             Alamo               $60.00              Mechler, Jeff             

382            Jones, Jeff              Elite               $50.00              Benitez, Frankie          

375            Kalinoski, Daniel        UCBC                $40.00              Kalinoski, Daniel         

213            Kessler, Bob             SAPD                $60.00              Blankenship, Troy         

377            Kessler, Russell         SAPD                $110.00             Kessler, Nina             

345            Kessler, Ryan            SAPD                $50.00              Kessler, Ryan             

241            Kosub, James             UCBC                $60.00              Blankenship, Tony         

163            Martinez, Richard        Elite               $40.00              Guevara, Mike             

73             Myers, Barry             SAPD                $10.00              Kessler, Ryan             

74             Osborne Jr, Sonny        SAPD                $30.00              Barnes III, Johnnie       

124            Osborne, Susan           Alamo               $60.00              Barnes III, Johnnie       

76             Pryor, Craig             SAPD                $10.00              Barnes III, Johnnie       

78             Recknagel, Jamie         SAPD                $10.00              Kessler, Ryan             

353            Roscoe, Mike             SABC                $30.00              Taylor, Woodie            

23             Saltz, Scott             Alamo               $60.00              Gohlke, Robert            

9              Schmoekel, Ken           UCBC                $30.00              Vestal, Walter            

123            Tauer, Wayne             Alamo               $50.00              Osborne, Susan            

95             Taylor, Woodie           SABC                $30.00              Asher, Dennis             

1              Vestal, Walter           UCBC                $30.00              Vestal, Walter            

398            Warner, Chris            Alamo               $30.00              Warner, Chris             

387            Westall, Tim             Elite               $50.00              De Leon, Tony             

286            Williams, Michael        UCBC                $50.00              Williams, Michael         
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Registration Form 
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